
 

2025-2026 Fall Semester Graduate Programme in Chemistry 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09:00- 
09:50 

 

KIM5410 

İleri Polimer Kimyası 

Doç. Dr. Sevnur KESKİN 

DOĞRUYOL 

 

KIM6406 

Yenilenebilir Kaynaklardan 

Polimerler 

Prof.Dr. Tarık EREN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10:00- 
10:50 

 

 

11:00- 

11:50 

 

12:00- KIM5004 

Research Methods 

and Scientific Ethics 

(İNG) 

Prof. Dr. Dolunay ŞAKAR 

DAŞDAN 

 
KIM5001 ve  

KIM6001 
Seminer (İNG)  

Prof.Dr. Şule DİNÇ ZOR 

   

12:50 

13:00-   
 

 

 

13:50 

14:00- 
14:50 

 

 
 

 

   

15:00- 

15:50 

 

16:00-  

16:50 

17:00- 
17:50 

     

18:00- 

18:50 

     

 


